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www.girasoled.com

@OPOSE

LEDS BRIGHT LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

(WhatsApp)

(WeChat)

Address: No.22 Xinmao Industrial Park, Henglan, Zhongshan City, Guangdong, China 528478
Email: sales@girasoled.com

Mobile/WhatsApp/WeChat: +86-139 6879 5482 (Eric Chen)
Mobile/WhatsApp/WeChat: +86-139 6085 2980 (Jenny Zhang)
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PRODUCTION»

* 300,000pcs Monthly Production Capacity
¢ 20 Production Lines

* 30000+ m? Area

* 400+ Employees
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R&D» QUALITY »

e 25 People of R&D team e QC in Charge of 20 Production Lines

¢ 13 Years Experience In LED Product ¢ 3 Times Quality Inspection During
Production of Each Order

SERVICE»

* 20 Salesmen
¢ 5 Years Average Working Age
e 25 Days for Mass Order
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F|OOd nght RYTJ Series

RY TJ Series
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New battery, Modern design ==
High efficiency Solar Panel. B3 esaane)
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PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
AND FEATURES

Highlight
ABS+PC
P65

New Battery

"~ ModeINO.  Lumen Battery/SolarPanel  LampSize
| RYTJ-025W 210Im 1.8AH 3.2V/3W 5V 153x128x42mm
RYTJ-050W 550Im 4AH 3.2V /5W 5V 199x159x48mm
RYTJ-100W 1100Im 8AH 3.2V /10W 5V 199x159x48mm
RYTJ-150W 1650Im 12AH 3.2V /15W 5V 249x200x48mm
RYTJ-200W 2200Im 16AH 3.2V /18W 5V 249x200x48mm
RYTJ-250W 2750Im 20AH 3.2V /20W 5V 283x227x48mm
RYTJ-300W 3300Im 24AH 3.2V /25W 5V 283x227x48mm
RYTJ-350W 3850Im 28AH 3.2V /30W 5V 318x255x48mm
RYTJ-400W 4400Im 32AH 3.2V /35W 5V 318x255x48mm
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Flood Light

=GIRASOLED
RYYX Series
New battery, Modern design
High efficiency Solar Panel.

Solar Flood Light

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES

AND FEATURES
Highlight

ABS+Glass
P65

New Battery

Model NO. Lumen
RYYX-025W

Battery/Solar Panel
210Im
RYYX-050W

Lamp Size

1.8AH 3.2V /3W 5V
550Im

RYYX-100W

1563x128x42mm
4AH 3.2V /5W 5V
1100Im
RYYX-150W

199x159x48mm
8AH 3.2V /10W 5V
1650Im
RYYX-200W

199x159x48mm
12AH 3.2V/15W 5V
2200Im
RYYX-250W

249x200x48mm
16AH 3.2V/18W 5V
2750Im
RYYX-300W

249x200x48mm

20AH 3.2V /20W 5V
3300Im

RYYX-350W

283x227x48mm

24AH 3.2V /25W 5V
3850Im

RYYX-400W

283x227x48mm
28AH 3.2V / 30W 5V
4400Im

318x255x48mm
32AH 3.2V /35W 5V

318x255x48mm
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FlOOd Light RYH-YX Series

RYH-YX Series

New battery, Modern design
High efficiency Solar Panel.

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
AND FEATURES

Highlight
ABS+Glass
P65

New Battery

Model NO. Lumen Battery/Solar Panel Lamp Size
RYH-YX-025W 210Im 1.8AH 3.2V /3W 5V 128x183x47mm
RYH-YX-050W 550Im 4AH 3.2V /5W 5V 159x199x53mm
RYH-YX-100W 1100Im 8AH 3.2V/10W 5V 159x199x53mm
RYH-YX-150W 1650Im 12AH 3.2V/15W 5V 200x249x53mm
RYH-YX-200W 2200Im 16AH 3.2V/18W 5V 200x249x53mm
RYH-YX-250W 2750Im 20AH 3.2V /20W 5V 227x283x53mm
RYH-YX-300W 3300Im 24AH 3.2V /25W 5V 227x283x53mm
RYH-YX-350W 3850Im 28AH 3.2V /30W 5V 255x318x53mm
RYH-YX-400W 4400Im 32AH 3.2V /35W 5V 255x318x53mm
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FlOOd Light RYH-TJ Series

RYH-TJ Series

(ojolofofolojelololo)

New battery, Modern design
High efficiency Solar Panel.
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PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
AND FEATURES

Highlight
ABS+PC
IP65

New Battery

Model NO. Lumen Battery/Solar Panel Lamp Size
RYH-TJ-025W 210Im 1.8AH 3.2V /3W 5V 128x183x47mm

RYH-TJ-050W 550Im 4AH 3.2V /5W 5V 159x199x53mm

RYH-TJ-100W 1100Im 8AH 3.2V /10W 5V 159x199x53mm
RYH-TJ-150W 1650Im 12AH 3.2V/15W 5V 200x249x53mm
RYH-TJ-200W 2200Im 16AH 3.2V /18W 5V 200x249x53mm
RYH-TJ-250W 2750Im 20AH 3.2V /20W 5V 227x283x53mm
RYH-TJ-300W 3300Im 24AH 3.2V /25W 5V 227x283x53mm
RYH-TJ-350W 3850Im 28AH 3.2V /30W 5V 255x318x53mm
RYH-TJ-400W 4400Im 32AH 3.2V / 35W 5V 255x318x53mm




Solar Flood Light

HXTJ Series

188MM

152MM

255MM

HXTJ Series

182MM

225MM

332MM

275MM

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
AND FEATURES

> Highlight

»  Aluminum+PC

» P65

» Imbricated Solar Panel

Model NO. Lumen Battery/Solar Panel Lamp Size
HXTJ-050W 700Im 5AH 3.2V /6W 5V 152x182x45mm
HXTJ-100W 1400Im 10AH 3.2V /10W 5V 188x255x45mm
SO\&"‘( ng}'ﬂ HXTJ-150W 2100Im 15AH 3.2V /15W 5V 188x255x45mm
: i || 7 ||IPe HXTJ-200W 2800Im 20AH 3.2V /20W 5V 225x275x45mm
HXTJ-250W 3500Im 25AH 3.2V / 25W 5V 225x275x45mm
HXTJ-300W 4200Im 30AH 3.2V /30W 5V 275x332x45mm
HXTJ-300W 4200Im 37.5AH 3.2V / 40W 5V 275x332x45mm
HXTJ-450W 5600Im 45AH 3.2V / 45W 5V 275x332x45mm
10




JLTJOL Series

UV-proof ABS cover, Modern design
High efficiency Solar Panel.

Solar
Flood Light

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES

AND FEATURES

Highlight
ABS+PC
P65

High Efficiency Solar Panel

Model NO.

JLTJO1-025W

JLTJO1-050W

JLTJO1-100W

JLTJO1-150W

JLTJO1-200W

JLTJO1-250W

JLTJO1-300W

Lumen

210Im

600Im

1400Im

2100Im

2700Im

3500Im

4100Im

Battery/Solar Panel

1.8AH 3.2V /3W 5V

4AH 3.2V /6W 5V

10AH 3.2V/10W 5V

15AH 3.2V/15W 5V

20AH 3.2V /20W 5V

25AH 3.2V /25W 5V

30AH 3.2V /30W 5V

305.6MM

Lamp Size
174x143x40.3mm
205x170x44.5mm
255x210x44.5mm
305x256x46.5mm
305x256x46.5mm
360x300x46.5mm

360x300x46.5mm

360.5MM
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Solar Flood Light

255.6MM




Solar
Flood Light

JLJX Series

UV-proof ABS cover, Modern design
High efficiency Solar Panel.

-

Solar Light
T

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
AND FEATURES

Highlight
ABS+Glass
P65

High Efficiency Solar Panel

Model NO. Lumen Battery/Solar Panel
JLIJX-025W 210Im 1.8AH 3.2V /3W 5V
JLJX-050W 600Im 4AH 3.2V /6W 5V

JLJX-150W 2100Im 15AH 3.2V / 15W 5V

JLIX-250W 3500Im 25AH 3.2V /25W 5V

305.6MM

Lamp Size
174x143x40.3mm
205x170x44.5mm

255x210x44.5mm

JLJX-100W 1400Im 10AH 3.2V/10W 5V

305x256x46.5mm

305x256x46.5mm

JLJX-200W 2700Im 20AH 3.2V /20W 5V

360x300x46.5mm

360x300x46.5mm

JLJX-300W 4100Im 30AH 3.2V /30W 5V

=GIRASOLED

Solar Flood Light

255.6MM

360.5MM

SolarLight ]|
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JLTJOZ Series

Solar Light
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UV-proof ABS cover, Modern design
High efficiency Solar Panel,

4 EEr Solar Light
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FIOOd nght JLYX Series

255.6MM

JLY X Series

UV-proof ABS cover, Modern design
High efficiency Solar Panel.

360.5MM
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PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
AND FEATURES

Highlight
ABS+Glass
P65

High Efficiency Solar Panel

Model NO. Lumen Battery/Solar Panel Lamp Size

JLYX-025W 210Im 1.8AH3.2V/3W5V  174x143x40.3mm
JLYX-050W 600Im 4AH 3.2V /6W 5V 205x170x44.5mm
JLYX-100W 1400Im 10AH 3.2V/10W 5V  255x210x44.5mm
JLYX-150W 2100Im 15AH3.2V/15W 5V  305x256x46.5mm

JLYX-200W 2700Im 20AH 3.2V/20W5V  305x256x46.5mm

JLYX-250W 3500Im 25AH 3.2V/25W 5V 360x300x46.5mm

JLYX-300W 4100Im 30AH 3.2V/30W5V  360x300x46.5mm




= =GIRASOLED
SOlO I 4 @ B Solar Flood Light

Flood Light AGZ Series

UV-proof ABS cover, Modern design
High efficiency Solar Panel.

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
AND FEATURES

» Highlight
» ABS+PC
» P65

» High Efficiency Solar Panel

Model NO. Lumen Battery/Solar Panel Lamp Size

AGZ-050W 600Im 5.5AH 3.2V /6W 5V 168x126x38mm
AGZ-100W 1200Im 8AH 3.2V/10W 5V 230x172x39mm
AGZ-150W 1800Im 16AH 3.2V /15W 5V 230x172x39mm
AGZ-200W 2200Im 20AH 3.2V /20W 5V 230x172x39mm

AGZ-250W 2700Im 24AH 3.2V / 24W 5V 298x225x41mm

AGZ-300W 3200Im 28AH 3.2V /28W 5V 298x225x41mm

AGZ-400W 4600Im 40AH 3.2V / 40W 5V 298x225x41mm




Series

ECRMDE

Solar Flood Light

Series

170mm

205mm

Solar Light
[ezaleaale

260mm

215mm

Solar Light
EEEE=

290mm

43mm

g 350mm %
290mm —] —]
~ o)
ISolar Light I i Solar Light
EBEEF ez|n:nEa )
Highlight
ABS+Glass
P66
High Efficiency Solar Panel
Model NO. Lumen Battery/Solar Panel Lamp Size
JX-050W 700Im 5AH 3.2V /6W 5V 170x205x42mm
JX-100W 1200Im 10AH 3.2V /12W 5V 215x260x42mm
JX-200W 2000Im 15AH 3.2V /18W 5V 240x290x42mm
JX-250W 3000Im 25AH 3.2V /25W 5V 290x350x43mm
JX-300W 3500Im 30AH 3.2V /30W 5V 290x350x43mm

22




B Solar Flood Light

JGTJ Series

205mm 53mm

Joc00000)) ﬁ
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JGTJ Series

53mm

348mm

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
AND FEATURES

» Highlight
»  Aluminum+PC

» P65

» Imbricated Solar Panel

Model NO. Lumen Battery/Solar Panel Lamp Size

JGTJ-040W 550Im 4AH 3.2V /6W 5V 165x226x53mm
JGTJ-080W 1200Im 8AH 3.2V /10W 5V 165x226x53mm
JGTJ-120W 2000Im 12AH 3.2V /15W 5V 205x293x53mm
JGTJ-200W 2600Im 20AH 3.2V /20W 5V 205x293x53mm
JGTJ-240W 3200Im 24AH 3.2V /25W 5V 243x348x53mm
JGTJ-280W 3800Im 28AH 3.2V /30W 5V 243x348x53mm

24
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Solar
FlOOd Light JLTJ-PIR Series
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JLTJ=-PIR Series

UV-proof ABS cover, Modern design
High efficiency Solar Panel.

211

- JiEEEER
e )
B PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
| AND FEATURES
f//fmw// = IF::; enser
| ' High Efficiency Solar Panel
-- Model NO. Lumen Battery/Solar Panel Lamp Size
=- | JLTJ(PIR)-050W 600Im 4AH 3.2V /6W 5V 205x170x45mm
-- JLTJ(PIR)-100W 1200Im 12.5AH3.2V/10W5V  256x211x45mm
= ————— | JLTJ(PIR)-150W  2100Im 15AH3.2V/15W5V  256x211x45mm

26
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Solar Flood Light
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RYJX-RGB Series

New battery, Modern design
High efficiency Solar Panel, RGB. e

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
AND FEATURES

Highlight
RGB
P65

High Efficiency Solar Panel

Model NO. Battery/Solar Panel Lamp Size

RYJX-RGB-040W 4AH 3.2V /6W 5V 129x153x42mm

RYJX-RGB-080W 8AH 3.2V /10W 5V 161x199x48mm

RYJX-RGB-120W 12AH 3.2V/15W 5V 201x248x48mm

RYJX-RGB-160W 16AH 3.2V/18W 5V 201x248x48mm
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FlOOd nght RYJXH-RGB Series

RYJXH-RGB Series

New battery, Modern design
High efficiency Solar Panel, RGB.

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
AND FEATURES

Highlight
RGB
IP65

High Efficiency Solar Panel

Model NO. Battery/Solar Panel Lamp Size

RYJXH-RGB-040W 4AH 3.2V /6W 5V 154x128x47mm
RYJXH-RGB-080W 8AH3.2V/10W 5V 200x159x53mm
RYJXH-RGB-120W 12AH 3.2V /15W 5V 250x200x53mm

RYJXH-RGB-160W 16AH 3.2V /18W 5V 250x200x53mm




Solar
Street Light

TQO1 Series

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
AND FEATURES

Highlight
Aluminum+PC

P65

High Efficiency Solar Panel

Model NO. Solar Panel

TQ01-65 4000Im 65W/6V

TQO01-90 6500Im 90W/6V

TQO01-110 9000Im 110W/6V

Battery

60Ah/3.2V

90AN/3.2V

120Ah/3.2V

=GIRASOLED

Solar Street Light
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Solar

Industrial Solar Street Light
No afraid of rainy days,
long lighting time.

High efficiency solar panel,
High charging efficiency.

StreetLight-

Series

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
AND FEATURES

Highlight
Aluminum+PC

P65
High Efficiency Solar Panel

Model NO. Solar Panel

TQO04-70 6500Im 70W/18V

TQO04-95 9000Im 95W/18V

TQO04-105 10500Im 105W/18V

TQ04-125 12000Im 125W/18V

1617 /1817

Battery

100Ah/3.2V

120Ah/3.2V

150Ah/3.2V

200Ah/3.2V

Solar Street Light
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Street Light L S.eries.’,

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES

AND FEATURES

Series Highlight

Aluminum+PC

Die-casting Aluminum cover, P65

long lighting time High Efficiency Solar Panel
High efficiency solar panel,
High charging efficiency:. : ‘ . Model NO. Solar Panel Battery

TJ02-250W 3600Im 25W/5V 25AH 3.2V
PP b o & o - = T A

TJ02-300W 4100Im 30W/5V 30AH 3.2V

TJ02-400W 5200Im 40W/5V 37.5AH 3.2V

35
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Street Light 1J03 Series
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PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
AND FEATURES

Highlight

1JO3 Series

Die-casting Aluminum cover,

lo'ngllg-htifq time. Aluminum+Glass/PC
High efficiency soldrpenel- : P65

High charging efficiency. High Efficiency Solar Panel

Model NO. Solar Panel Battery

TJO3-250W 3300Im 25W/5V 25AH 3.2V

TJO3-300W 3900Im 30W/5V 30AH 3.2V

TJO3-400W 4900Im 40W/5V 37.5AH 3.2V

TJO3-450W 6000Im 45W/5V 45AH 3.2V

37
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Street Light Series

Series

UV-proof ABS cover, Modern design AND FEATURES
High efficiency Solar Panel.

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES

Highlight
ABS+Glass/PC
P65

g ' &\ 4" : AL High Efficiency Solar Panel
Model NO. Solar Panel Battery

TJO3-3A-15000MAH 2100Im 20W/5V 15AH 3.2V

4 TJO3-3A-20000MAH 2800Im 30W/5V 20AH 3.2V

TJO3-3A-30000MAH 4200Im 35W/5V 30AH 3.2V

TJO3-3A-45000MAH 6300Im 50W/5V 45AH 3.2V

39 J




Yeollels BEERD Solar Strest Light
Street Light CJ Series

48.5
-
57

53

52.5

58.5 sl 58

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
AND FEATURES

Precise PIR sensor, long lighting time. Highlight
‘ . ABS+PC
High efficien olar panel,
! i ; PIR Sensor
High charg ency.
High Efficiency Solar Panel
Model NO. Lumen Solar Panel Battery
CJ-50W 600Im (Po?)\/lz/rfl\sltal) 5AH 3.2V
10W/5V
CJ-100W 1200Im (Polycrystal) 10AH 3.2V
15W/5V
CJ-150W 1800Im (Polycrystal) 15AH 3.2V
20W/5V
CJ-200W 2400Im 20AH 3.2V

(Monocrystal)

42




Solar
Street Light

CJO02-YX Series

Precise PIR sensor, no misjudgment
when wind & rain.

Battery & working state indicator,
battery capacity & working mode is
clear at a glance.

HOEBRHEBE
CJ02-YX Series

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
AND FEATURES

Highlight
ABS+PC
IPX4 & IP65 for optional

High Efficiency Solar Panel

Model NO. Lumen Solar Panel

CJ02-YX 600Im 6W/5V

CJ02-YX 600Im/1200Im 8W/5V

CJo2-YX 1300Im/1800Im 12W/5V
CJ02-YX 1900Im/2250Im 15W/5V

CJ02-YX 2350Im/2700Im 20W/5V

Battery

4AH 3.2V

4AH 3.2V/8AH 3.2V

8AH 3.2V/12AH 3.2V

12AH 3.2V/15AH 3.2V F

15H 3.2V/18AH 3.2V

=GIRASOLED

Solar Street Light

By
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Solar
Street Light

CJ02-TJ Series

Precise PIR sensor, no misjudgment
when wind & rain.

Battery & working state indicator,
battery capacity & working mode is
clear at a glance.

EEBEEB

CJ02-TJ Series

Solar Street Light

=

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
AND FEATURES

Highlight
ABS+Lens
PIR Sensor

High Efficiency Solar Panel

Model NO. Lumen Solar Panel Battery

CJ02-TJ 600Im 6W/5V 4AH 3.2V

CJ02-TJ 600Im/1200Im 8W/5V 4AH 3.2V/8AH 3.2V

CJ0o2-TJ 1300Im/1800Im 12W/5V 8AH 3.2V/12AH 3.2V

CJ0o2-TJ 1900Im/2250Im 15W/5V 12AH 3.2V/15AH 3.2V

CJ02-TJ 2350Im/2700Im 20W/5V 15H 3.2V/18AH 3.2V



Solar NEHEEE
Clelgel=1a |_|ght TY02 Series

TYOZ Series

12-14 hours lighting time after -
full charge
Unique & charming.

--— | PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
| | AND FEATURES

| k - Highlight
. Long Standby time
P54

High Efficiency Solar Panel

Model NO. Solar Panel

e

--fmm:‘*;

TY02-100W

(No light ring) 1600Im 12W/5V(Poly)

A

— - : TY02-150W

e - o 1o 2000im 15W/5V(Mono)
:‘V""j;ﬁ;f:r‘: (No light ring)

997!

i

TY02-250W

| el (With light ring) 3200Im 25W/5V(Mono)

Battery

10AH 3.2V

15AH 3.2V

20AH 3.2V

> TY02-200W
ﬁ (With light ring) 2600Im 20W/5V(Poly)

25AH 3.2V

=GIRASOLED

Solar Garden Light




Solar
Garden Light

12-14 hours lighting time after
full charge
Unique & charming.

alc ] /fesle

TYO02 Series

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
AND FEATURES

Highlight
Long Standby time
P54

High Efficiency Solar Panel

Model NO. Solar Panel
TY02-120W 1600Im 12W/5V(Poly)

Y02-150W 2000Im 15W/5V(Mono)

=GIRASOLED

Solar Garden Light
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2 % @ Solar Garden Light

TYO03 Series

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
AND FEATURES

> Highlight

» Long Standby time
» P54
» High Efficiency Solar Panel

Model NO. Lumen Solar Panel Battery Mobile

TY03-25W-15A 2000Im 5V/25W 15AH/3.2V
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Lights on when someone arrives.

TY03-25W-20A 2500Im 5V/25W 20AH/3.2V

e n s 0 r TY03-25W-24A 3000Im 5V/25W 24AH/3.2V !i?mlnwwm!

52




53

12-14 hours lighting time after
full charge,
Unique & charming.

Strip Light

=GIRASOLED

Solar Strip Light

Model NO.: DD-018W Model NO.: DD-040W

Length: 5m/10m Length: 10m/15m

Panel Size: 125*135*2mm Panel Size: 203.5*166.5*2mm
Battery: 18650/1800mAh Battery: 26700/4000mAh

CCT: 3000K/6500K/Golden/RGB CCT: 3000K/6500K/Golden/RGB

SOLAR STRING LIGHT

& t&) ,

Model NO.: DC-018W-5 Model NO.: DC-040W-10

Length: 5m/10m Length: 10m/15m

Panel Size: 125*135*2mm Panel Size: 203.5*166.5*2mm
Battery: 18650/1800mAh Battery: 26700/4000mAh
Lamp QTY: 10/20 PCS Lamp QTY:20/30 PCS




=GIRASOLED =GIRASOLED
=) % @ Solar Spot Light % Solar Spot Light

Material:ABS+PC B Material:ABS+PC
Auto Mode Max.Working Time:12H . Auto Mode Max.Working Time:12H

B charging Time:4-6H

Charging Time:4-6H

Wall mounted Wall mounted
Model NO. Voltage Solar Power (W) Battery Lamp Size Model NO. Voltage Current Battery Lamp Size

LY-001-02 4.5V 400MA 18650/1800mAh 67*88*265mm

CPD-002-YX 4.5V 4.5V/1.8W 18650/1200mAh 157*106*322mm
LY-001-04 4.5V 400MA 18650/1800mAh 67*88*265mm
LY-002-04 4.5V 1200MA 26700/4000mAh 67*88*265mm

CPD-003-FX 4.5V 4.5V/1.8W 18650/1200mAh 157*106*322mm
LY-002-06 4.5V 1200MA 26700/4000mAh 67*88*265mm
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=GIRASOLED
2 ©

Solar Lawn/Wall Light

B Material:ABS+PC
. Auto Mode Max.Working Time:12H

B charging Time:4-6H

Wall mounted

Model NO. Voltage Solar Power (W) Battery Lamp Size

CPD-FY 4.5V 5.0V/1.1W 3.2V 1200mAH ®126*51.8mm

=GIRASOLED

Solar Lawn/Wall Light

EEEREE

B Material:ABS+PC
. Auto Mode Max.Working Time:12H

B charging Time:4-6H

Wall 'mounted

Model NO. Voltage Current Battery LEDs Lamp Size

14500/300mAh/3.2V 0-5W 303071 67*88*265mm

FY02 4.5V MA
0 ° 60 0.2WRGB 2835*1
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=GIRASOLED =GIRASOLED
o % Solar Stud Light % Solar Wall Light

Material:ABS+PC B Material:ABS+PC
Auto Mode Max.Working Time:12H . Auto Mode Max.Working Time:12H
B charging Time:4-6H

Charging Time:4-6H

Model NO. Voltage Current Battery Lamp Size Model NO. Voltage Current Battery Lamp Size
BD-005GY 4.5V 400MA 18650/1800mAh 95%136*80mm
LJD-001 4.5V 50MA 14500/300mAh 107*107*30mm
BD-005CCT 4.5V 400MA 18650/1800mAh 95*136*80mm
BD-006GY 4.5V 1000MA 26700/4000mAh 256*88*115mm
LJD-002 4.5V 50MA 14500/300mAh 107*107*30mm
BD-006CCT 4.5V 1000MA 26700/4000mAh 256*88*115mm

60



61

=GIRASOLED

Solar Wall Light

Material: ABS+PC
Auto Mode Max.Working Time:12H

Charging Time:4-6H

Model NO. Voltage Current Battery Lamp Size

BD-002JX 4.5V 130MA 18650/1200mAh 118*130*62mm
BD-002YX 4.5V 130MA 18650/1200mAh 118*130*62mm
BD-004JX 4.5V 260MA 26700/1800mAh 200*130*63mm
BD-004YX 4.5V 260MA 26700/1800mAh 200*130*63mm

CEREMEB

=GIRASOLED

Solar Wall Light

B Material:ABS+PC

. Auto Mode Max.Working Time:12H

B charging Time:4-6H

Model NO. Voltage Solar Power (W) Battery Lamp Size

XXQD-001 4.5V 0.35W/4.5V 300mAH/3.2V 84*70*48mm
XXQD-002 4.5V 0.6W/4.5V 600mAH/3.2V 126*70*48mm
XXQD-004 4.5V 1.1W/4.5V 1200mAH/3.2V 166*97*48mm
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KA =GIRASOLED

: ’ _ﬂ ) A SOlO r 25 Solar Wall Light
o WadllLight S Series

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
AND FEATURES

Highlight
Rotable
IPX4

Model NO. Battery Induction Mode

S4D 1.5AH/3.2V Light ng Confrol

S6D 1.8AH/3.2V Lighting Control

S8D 2.0AH/3.2V Lighting Control




=GIRASOLED
SOlOr DEGEBEHEBEE@ Solar Wall Light

Wall Light DSY Series

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
AND FEATURES

Highlight
Function switchable
IPX4

: e PIR Sensor
DSY Series S
Model NO. Solar Panel Battery Induction Mode

Dual lighting sources design,
PIR sensor available

12-14 hours lighting time after
fullcharge,
Unique & charming.

DSY 3W/5vV 2.0AH/3.2V Lighting Control
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POSt nght ZTD Series

12-14 hours lighting time after
full charge
Unique & charming.

- ' PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
AND FEATURES

Highlight
Solar Charging

Easy Installation

Long standby time

Model NO. Battery Solar Panel

ZTD-XY 1.8AH 3.2V 1.5W/5V
3.6AH 3.2V

[ SR . 1.8AH 3.2V 1.8W/5V

o*‘?. v i 3.6AH 3.2V 4.5W/5V

67 ’ = '. .-"’ - A -.P'd" - .ﬂ.“ -‘l‘l.#:
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=GIRASOLED

Solar Post Light




i=GIRASOLED
A = © Solar Post Light

Model NO. Lamp Size

QW-S150 100LM 1200mAH 3.2V 150%150*125mm 140*140*4mm

69
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=GIRASOLED

Solar Post Light

QW02 Series

052
208

' PRODUCT ADVANTAGES

AND FEATURES

» Highlight
» Long Standby time
» P54

» High Efficiency Solar Panel

Model NO. Lumen Solar Panel Battery
QWO02-100 60Im 80X80x3mm/0.8W 1.0AH 3.2V
QW02-150 90Im 110X110X3mm/1.6W 1.5AH 3.2V
QW02-200 110Im 140X140X3mm/2W 1.8AH 3.2V
QW02-250 230Im 190X190X3mm/4.5W 4AH 3.2V
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=GIRASOLED

RY-G/ZD Series

12-14 hourslighting time after
full charge
Unique & charming,

-y
A

Portable

eone

Solar Light

Work Light

B Portable Work Light

RY-GZD Series

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
AND FEATURES

Highlight
Rotable
P65

Long standby time

Model NO. Battery Solar Panel
RY-GZD-01

RY-GZD-02 1600Im




i=GIRASOLED
B Portable Work Light

Work Li% GZD Series

8 COOCCOJ
AR L] S5cc e
q
GZD Series
12-14 hours lighting time after
full charge (
Unique & charming. 0 8885333355
T 8119958855555
OOOCCOOOO00
d\ﬁ L] T

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
AND FEATURES

Highlight
Rotable
P65

Long standby time

Model NO. Lumen Battery Solar Panel
GZD-AAL0O4 400Im 4AH /
GZD-AAL08 800Im 6AH Option
GZD-AAL12 1200Im 8AH Option
GZD-AAL16 1600Im 12AH /
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Project
Application
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